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Wettkampf-Nr. 40
50m Schmetterling Männer
Jugend D
1. Linus Natho 1998(S10) SC Hellas Einbeck 00:45,93 175

Deutscher Kurzbahn-Jugendmeister

Jugend C
1. Erik van de Logt 1996(S9) MTV Köln 1850 00:49,29 166

Deutscher Kurzbahn-Jugendmeister
2. Klaus Steinhauer 1996(AB) MZFK Schwerin 00:52,62 96

Jugend B
1. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:45,04 234

Deutscher Kurzbahn-Jugendmeister
2. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:00,03 188

Jugend A
1. Norman Flemming 1993(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:30,37 615

Deutscher Kurzbahn-Jugendmeister
2. Alexander Biermann 1991(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:41,46 281

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Stephan Engelhardt 1991 (S11) RSG Langenhagen

Nicht am Start
Daniel Schäfer 1991 (S8) PSC Berlin ENM

Senioren I
1. Thomas Wollitzer 1968(S14) BS Essen 00:34,24 499

Deutscher Kurzbahn-Seniorenmeister
2. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:39,35 326
3. Winfried Preuschoff 1961(AB) BSG Rheine 00:49,41 116

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Thomas Schnabel 1963 (AB) VSG Wiesbaden

Senioren II
1. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 00:37,31 327

Deutscher Kurzbahn-Seniorenmeister

Senioren III
1. Peter Lamschick 1945(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:57,58 91

Deutscher Kurzbahn-Seniorenmeister

Offene Klasse
1. Daniel Simon 1988(S13) VSG Darmstadt 00:26,89 886 WR

Deutscher Kurzbahn-Meister
2. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) BV Leipzig 00:28,50 858
3. Lucas Ludwig 1989(S10) PSC Berlin 00:27,72 798
4. Norman Flemming 1993(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:30,37 615
5. Marco Herbst 1989(S7) BSG Neumünster 00:39,26 526
6. Thomas Wollitzer 1968(S14) BS Essen 00:34,24 499
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Wettkampf-Nr. 40
50m Schmetterling Männer
Offene Klasse
7. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 00:37,31 327
8. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:39,35 326
9. Alexander Riekes 1985(S13) BV Leipzig 00:38,48 302
10. Alexander Biermann 1991(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:41,46 281
11. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:45,04 234
12. Peter Greßer 1987(S8) MTV Köln 1850 00:48,01 193
13. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:00,03 188
14. Linus Natho 1998(S10) SC Hellas Einbeck 00:45,93 175
15. Erik van de Logt 1996(S9) MTV Köln 1850 00:49,29 166
16. Winfried Preuschoff 1961(AB) BSG Rheine 00:49,41 116
17. Klaus Steinhauer 1996(AB) MZFK Schwerin 00:52,62 96
18. Peter Lamschick 1945(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:57,58 91

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Thomas Schnabel 1963 (AB) VSG Wiesbaden
Stephan Engelhardt 1991 (S11) RSG Langenhagen

Nicht am Start
Daniel Schäfer 1991 (S8) PSC Berlin ENM
Christoph Weber 1987 (S10) SG Moosburg ENM


